
WATER RESOURCES COUNCIL 
 

October 7, 2016 

Fiona Allen   (2011-2019) 

Northern Regional Manager 

Trinity River Authority 

5300 S. Collins Street 

Arlington, TX  76018 

Phone: (817) 493-5100 

Email: allenf@trinityra.org 

 

Susan Alvarez   (2012-2019) 

Assistant Director – Floodplain & Drainage 

Management 

City of Dallas 

320 E Jefferson Boulevard, Room 108 

Dallas, TX  75203 

Phone: (214) 948-4450 

Email: susan.alvarez@dallascityhall.com 

 

Glenn Clingenpeel  (2005-2019) 

Manager, Planning and Environmental Services 

Trinity River Authority 

5300 South Collins 

Arlington, TX  76018 

Phone: (817) 467-4343 

Email: clingenpeelg@trinityra.org 

 

Craig M. Cummings  (2017-2019) 

Assistant Director of Water Utilities 

City of Arlington  

1901 Lakewood Dr. 

Arlington, TX 76013 

Phone: (817) 575-8959 

Email: Craig.Cummings@arlingtontx.gov 

 

Mike Curtis   (2000-2019) 

Managing Director of Development Services 

City of North Richland Hills 

7301 NE Loop 820 

North Richland Hills, TX  76180 

Phone: (817) 427-6400 

Email: mcurtis@nrhtx.com 

 

 

 

 

Grace Darling   (2017-2019) 

Member 

Tarrant Coalition of Envrionmental Awareness 

1316 South Pecan St 

Arlington, TX  6010 

Phone: (817) 274-1077 

Email: darlingg@sbcglobal.net 

 

David Fain   (2003-2017) 

Director of Public Works 

City of Aledo 

PO Box 1 

Aledo, TX  76008 

Phone: (817) 441-7016 

Email: david.fain@aledo-texas.com 

 

Sebastian "Buster" Fichera (2015-2017) 

Assistant Director, Water Department 

City of Fort Worth 

1000 Throckmorton Street 

Fort Worth, TX  76102 

Phone: (817) 392-4978 

Email: buster.fichera@fortworthtexas.gov 

 

Tim Fisher   (2006-2019) 

Water Utilities Division Manager 

City of Denton 

901A Texas Street 

Denton, TX  76209 

Phone: (940) 349-7190 

Email: tsfisher@cityofdenton.com 

 

Gabe Johnson   (2014-2019) 

Director of Engineering and Public Works 

City of Celina 

142 North Ohio 

Celina, TX  75009 

Phone: (972) 382-2682 x1081 

Email: gjohnson@celina-tx.gov 
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Terry Kelley   (2014-2019) 

General Manager 

Johnson County Special Utility District 

PO Box 509 

Cleburne, TX  76033 

Phone: (817) 760-5220 

Email: tkelley@jcsud.com 

 

Wes Kucera   (2017-2019) 

Managing Director of Water and Wastewater 

City of Garland 

2343 Forest Lane 

Garland, TX  75042 

Phone: (972) 205-3283 

Email: wkucera@garlandtx.gov 

 

Donald Magner   (2014-2019) 

Assistant City Manager, Director of Community 

Services 

City of Richardson 

411 W. Arapaho Road 

Richardson, TX  75080 

Phone: (972) 744-4204 

Email: don.magner@cor.gov 

 

Ron McCuller, Chair  (1990-2017) 

Public Works Director 

City of Grand Prairie 

PO Box 534045 

Grand Prairie, TX  75053 

Phone: (972) 237-8066 

Email: rcculle@gptx.org 

 

Larry McDaniel   (2000-2017) 

General Manager 

Dallas County Park Cities MUD 

1811 Regal Row 

Dallas, TX  75235 

Phone: (214) 652-8639 

Email: mcdaniel@parkcitieswater.com 

 

 

 

 

Kevin Mercer   (2010-2019) 

General Manager 

Denton County Fresh Water Supply 

District 6 & 7 

2650 FM 407 E 

Bartonville, TX  76226 

Phone: (940) 728-5050 

Email: kmercer@lantanatx.com 

 

Michael Nieswiadomy  (2013-2019) 

Professor of Economics 

University of North Texas 

1155 Union Circle #311457 

Denton, TX  76203 

Phone: (940) 565-2244 

Email: michael.nieswiadomy@unt.edu 

 

Wayne Owen, Vice Chair (1994-2019) 

Planning Director 

Tarrant Regional Water District 

PO Box 4508 

Fort Worth, TX  76164 

Phone: (817) 335-2491 

Email: wowen@trwd.com 

 

Larry Patterson   (2009-2017) 

Deputy Executive Director 

Upper Trinity Regional Water District 

PO Box 305 

Lewisville, TX  75067 

Phone: (972) 219-1228 

Email: lpatterson@utrwd.com 

 

Zachary Peoples  (2013-2017) 

Assistant Director-Wastewater Operations 

City of Dallas 

1500 Marilla Drive, Room 4AN 

Dallas, TX  75201 

Phone: (214) 670-3145 

Email: zachary.peoples@dallascityhall.com 
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Jody Puckett   (2005-2019) 

Director, Water Utilities 

City of Dallas 

1500 Marilla Street,Room 4AN 

Dallas, TX  75201 

Phone: (214) 670-3188 

Email: jo.puckett@dallascityhall.com 

 

Todd Reck   (2004-2019) 

Water Utilities Director 

City of Irving 

PO Box 152288 

Irving, TX  75015 

Phone: (972) 721-2103 

Email: treck@cityofirving.org 

 

Craig Schkade   (2013-2019) 

Senior Development Manager 

Hillwood 

13600 Heritage Parkway 

Fort Worth, TX  76177 

Phone: (817) 224-6067 

Email: Craig.Schkade@hillwood.com 

 

Jason Shroyer   (2017-2019) 

Assistant Director, Infrastructure and 

Operations Systems 

Town of Addison 

P.O. Box 9010 

Addison, TX 75001 

Phone: (972) 450-2849 

Email: jshroyer@addisontx.gov   

 

Elizabeth Turner  (2015-2017) 

Environmental Services Officer 

North Texas Municipal Water District 

PO Box 2408 

Wylie, TX  75098 

Phone: (972) 442-5405 

Email: eturner@ntmwd.com 

 

 

 

 

Stacy Walters   (2004-2019) 

Regulatory Environmental Coordinator 

City of Fort Worth 

1000 Throckmorton 

Fort Worth, TX  76102 

Phone: (817) 392-8203 

Email: Stacy.Walters@fortworthtexas.gov 

 

James Whitt   (2013-2017) 

Assistant Director of Public Works 

City of Euless 

201 N. Ector Drive 

Euless, TX  76039 

Phone: (817) 685-1581 

Email: jwhitt@eulesstx.gov 
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